
Sl.No USN Name CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR SGPA CGPA

1 3PD16AT038 MUDASSIR AHMED 30 32 62 3 8 B 8.0 6.75

2 3PD16AT052 SANDESHGOUDA S PATIL 27 27 54 3 7 C 7.0 7.02

3 3PD17AT044

QAZI MOHAMMED 

FASIUDDIN 30 31 61 4 8 B 8.0 6.45

4 3PD18AT021 MD NAZEERUDDIN BAAG 25 20 45 3 4 E 4.0 6.81

5 3PD18AT022 MD SHAIDQA SIDDIQUI 25 25 50 3 7 C 7.0 7.14

6 3PD18AT028

MOHAMMED TAHA 

SHOAIBUDDIN 30 23 53 4 7 C 7.0 7.2

7 3PD18AT052 SIRAJ UL HASSAN ONTI 28 31 59 3 7 C 7.0 6.46

8 3PD18AT057 SOURAV GANPAT SHRIYAL 27 27 54 3 7 C 7.0 7.81

9 3PD19AT022 MD OMAR ATIF GOLA 26 24 50 3 7 C 7.0 7.2

10 3PD19AT047 SUMA 30 0 30 0 0 AB 35 0 35 4 0 F 0.0 6.69

11 3PD19AT059 UBAID UR RAHMAN 30 25 55 3 7 C 7.0 7.68
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1 3PD15AT058 SYED AZIZ 27 22 49 0 5 D 0.0 6.52

2 3PD16AT017 DEEPIKA 30 32 62 4 8 B 8.0 6.31

3 3PD16AT020 HARSHITA GOLED 30 32 62 4 8 B 8.0 7.12

4 3PD16AT028 MD SHAIREYAR HUSSAIN 30 0 30 3 0 AB 0.0 6.57

5 3PD16AT038 MUDASSIR AHMED 30 20 50 0 7 C 0.0 6.75

6 3PD16AT066 SOUMYA 38 20 58 3 7 C 7.0 6.88

7 3PD17AT019 MD SUBAN KAIF 30 21 51 0 7 C 0.0 6.03

8 3PD17AT024 MOHAMMED ANAS 33 20 53 3 7 C 7.0 7.13

9 3PD18AT029 MOHAMMED TALHA 36 20 56 3 7 C 7.0 6.9

10 3PD18AT052 SIRAJ UL HASSAN ONTI 31 10 41 3 0 F 0.0 6.46

11 3PD18AT054 SNEHA 36 23 59 3 7 C 7.0 7.17

12 3PD19AT054 SYED SUFIYAN AHMED 26 20 46 3 5 D 30 5 35 3 0 F 2.5 7.18
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Sl.No USN Name CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR SGPA CGPA

1 3PD14AT035 VARUN S PATIL 30 15 45 3 0 F 0.0 6.81

2 3PD15AT060 MOHAMMED YASEEN ALI 35 7 42 5 0 F 25 20 45 3 4 E 1.5 7.14

3 3PD16AT003 ABDUL SABOOR HAMZA 30 20 50 3 7 C 7.0 7.05

4 3PD16AT017 DEEPIKA 35 34 69 3 8 B 29 30 59 3 7 C 6.5 6.31

5 3PD16AT020 HARSHITA GOLED 28 25 53 5 7 C 36 20 56 4 7 C 7.0 7.12

6 3PD16AT028 MD SHAIREYAR HUSSAIN 38 12 50 4 0 F 39 14 53 3 0 F 0.0 6.57

7 3PD16AT037 MOHD SHAHNAWAZ 35 21 56 4 7 C 30 20 50 3 7 C 7.0 6.58

8 3PD16AT038 MUDASSIR AHMED 39 20 59 3 7 C 7.0 6.75

9 3PD16AT066 SOUMYA 35 0 35 3 0 AB 0.0 6.88

10 3PD16AT074 TEJASHWINI M YAKAPUR 26 20 46 8 5 D 30 8 38 3 0 F 3.64 6.56

11 3PD17AT002 ABHISHEK 30 0 30 0 0 AB 0.0 7.12

12 3PD17AT003 AISHA MAHREEN 35 14 49 3 0 F 0.0 7.82

13 3PD17AT019 MD SUBAN KAIF 25 2 27 3 0 F 0.0 6.03

14 3PD17AT025

MOHAMMED ASFHAN 

PATEL 30 21 51 3 7 C 7.0 6.52

15 3PD17AT030

MOHAMMED SANAN 

PARVEZ 30 20 50 3 7 C 39 38 77 3 9 A 8.0 6.96

16 3PD17AT033 MOHAMMED ZUBAIR 35 23 58 3 7 C 7.0 6.9

17 3PD17AT041 PRATEEK V PATIL 30 2 32 3 0 F 35 20 55 3 7 C 3.5 6.48

18 3PD17AT044

QAZI MOHAMMED 

FASIUDDIN 25 23 48 3 5 D 30 15 45 3 0 F 2.5 6.45

19 3PD17AT051 SAPNA 25 23 48 3 5 D 5.0 7.14

20 3PD17AT057 SHIVANI 30 20 50 3 7 C 7.0 7.35

21 3PD18AT010 AVINASH REDDY 35 17 52 5 0 F 30 20 50 3 7 C 2.62 7.02

22 3PD18AT021 MD NAZEERUDDIN BAAG 35 15 50 5 0 F 30 16 46 3 0 F 0.0 6.81

23 3PD18AT025 MOHAMMED FAISAL 42 42 84 1 9 A 9.0 7.01

24 3PD18AT035 ONAIZ ASHAR 30 28 58 3 7 C 7.0 7.64

25 3PD18AT036 POOJA S JABADE 30 13 43 3 0 F 0.0 7.71

26 3PD18AT048 SHAIK ASAD ULLAH 30 0 30 0 0 AB 0.0 7.24

27 3PD18AT049 SHARVANI M PATIL 40 15 55 5 0 F 35 20 55 3 7 C 40 28 68 3 8 B 4.09 7.97

28 3PD18AT052 SIRAJ UL HASSAN ONTI 25 20 45 3 4 E 30 0 30 3 0 F 36 26 62 3 8 B 4.0 6.46

29 3PD18AT054 SNEHA 30 20 50 3 7 C 7.0 7.17

30 3PD18AT057 SOURAV GANPAT SHRIYAL 30 2 32 3 0 F 0.0 7.81

31 3PD18AT059 SWARNA GOURI B H 32 33 65 1 8 B 8.0 7.59

32 3PD18AT060 SWATI D RATHOD 33 31 64 3 8 B 30 6 36 3 0 F 4.0 7.35

33 3PD18AT062 SYED GHAYAZ PASHA 30 15 45 3 0 F 0.0 7.12

34 3PD18AT068 VEERESH 37 10 47 5 0 F 0.0 7.46

35 3PD19AT002 ABDUL RAHMAN 30 26 56 3 7 C 7.0 8.32

36 3PD19AT003 ABDUL RAHMAN 40 15 55 5 0 F 30 20 50 3 7 C 2.62 6.97

37 3PD19AT004 AFTAB AKMAL KHATIB 38 3 41 5 0 F 30 8 38 3 0 F 36 20 56 3 7 C 1.91 7.34

38 3PD19AT005 AKANSHA YELSANGIKAR 35 25 60 3 8 B 8.0 8.62

39 3PD19AT006 ANURAG KUMAR 38 22 60 5 8 B 30 24 54 3 7 C 7.62 7.74

40 3PD19AT007 ANUSHA R MATH 42 20 62 5 8 B 35 23 58 3 7 C 7.62 8.29

41 3PD19AT008 APOORVA GUDDA 30 28 58 3 7 C 7.0 8.04

42 3PD19AT009 ARKACHARI POOJA 30 28 58 3 7 C 7.0 7.88

43 3PD19AT011 AYESHA SAJID SHAIKH 47 26 73 0 8 B 39 14 53 5 0 F 30 20 50 3 7 C 32 30 62 1 8 B 3.22 6.86

44 3PD19AT013

FARDEEN SHAREEF 

SIDDIQUI 38 12 50 5 0 F 30 7 37 3 0 F 0.0 6.84

45 3PD19AT015 GOURISHREE G MUNNOLLI 35 32 67 3 8 B 8.0 8.67

46 3PD19AT017 KALPANA HIBARE 41 21 62 5 8 B 32 37 69 3 8 B 8.0 7.41

47 3PD19AT018 KRISHNA VINOD PANDIT 27 22 49 8 5 D 30 9 39 3 0 F 32 26 58 1 7 C 3.92 7.27

48 3PD19AT019 MADHU S MALLAPUR 30 39 69 3 8 B 8.0 8.59

49 3PD19AT020 MAHAMMED TAUFEEQ 25 23 48 8 5 D 35 20 55 3 7 C 5.55 7.75

50 3PD19AT022 MD OMAR ATIF GOLA 37 12 49 5 0 F 30 6 36 3 0 F 0.0 7.2

51 3PD19AT023 MD SHAHABAAZ 32 28 60 8 8 B 39 16 55 5 0 F 30 22 52 3 7 C 5.31 7.15

52 3PD19AT024 MEHVISH FATIMA 39 16 55 5 0 F 32 22 54 3 7 C 30 31 61 3 8 B 40 38 78 3 9 A 5.14 7.88

53 3PD19AT025 MOHAMMED AATIF WADDO 32 25 57 8 7 C 38 15 53 5 0 F 38 25 63 3 8 B 5.0 7.3

54 3PD19AT026 MOHAMMED AHMED RAZA 37 17 54 5 0 F 30 30 60 3 8 B 3.0 7.3

55 3PD19AT027 MOHAMMED FAHAD 32 22 54 8 7 C 30 22 52 3 7 C 7.0 7.35

56 3PD19AT029 MOHD ATIF SHAH 30 28 58 8 7 C 30 23 53 3 7 C 7.0 6.89

57 3PD19AT030 MOHD NUMAN AZIZ PATEL 30 11 41 3 0 F 0.0 7.58

58 3PD19AT032 NEELAMBIKA 39 10 49 5 0 F 30 5 35 3 0 F 0.0 7.57

59 3PD19AT033 OZAIR SAAD 25 25 50 8 7 C 37 20 57 5 7 C 30 3 33 3 0 F 5.69 7.56

60 3PD19AT036 RAASHI R AMMAN 30 20 50 3 7 C 7.0 7.78

61 3PD19AT037 RAHUL 39 17 56 5 0 F 25 20 45 3 4 E 30 1 31 3 0 F 1.09 7.27

62 3PD19AT038 RAKSHA R MARGOL 30 24 54 3 7 C 35 4 39 3 0 F 32 34 66 1 8 B 4.14 6.99

63 3PD19AT040 SAYEDA ARSIYA BEGUM 35 36 71 3 8 B 8.0 8.17

64 3PD19AT042 SHARANABASAPPA 25 20 45 3 4 E 30 0 30 3 0 F 39 33 72 3 8 B 4.0 7.57

65 3PD19AT043 SHASHANK 37 22 59 5 7 C 25 11 36 3 0 F 30 4 34 3 0 F 36 25 61 3 8 B 4.21 7.31

66 3PD19AT044 SHRADDHA U J 30 33 63 3 8 B 8.0 8.41

67 3PD19AT047 SUMA 30 10 40 3 0 F 30 2 32 3 0 F 0.0 6.69

68 3PD19AT049 SUMAYYAH SHEIKH 36 21 57 5 7 C 30 25 55 3 7 C 30 20 50 3 7 C 38 41 79 3 9 A 32 27 59 1 7 C 7.4 7.36

69 3PD19AT050 SYED ADNAN PASHA 30 28 58 3 7 C 7.0 7.73

70 3PD19AT051 SYED HASHIM RAZA 38 28 66 5 8 B 35 38 73 3 8 B 8.0 7.85
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71 3PD19AT052 SYED MOAZAM SHANAWAZ 30 15 45 3 0 F 0.0 7.76

72 3PD19AT054 SYED SUFIYAN AHMED 30 11 41 0 0 F 25 20 45 3 4 E 30 1 31 3 0 F 37 10 47 3 0 F 1.33 7.18

73 3PD19AT055 SYED TOUSIF 38 21 59 5 7 C 25 20 45 3 4 E 30 21 51 3 7 C 36 34 70 3 8 B 6.57 7.49

74 3PD19AT057 SYEDA ARSHIYA FATIMA 32 30 62 3 8 B 35 23 58 3 7 C 7.5 8.45

75 3PD19AT058 TAUQEER AHMED KHAN 25 24 49 8 5 D 35 27 62 3 8 B 5.82 7.03

76 3PD19AT059 UBAID UR RAHMAN 30 16 46 3 0 F 32 29 61 1 8 B 2.0 7.68

77 3PD19AT062 VIJAYLAXMI 25 24 49 8 5 D 36 15 51 5 0 F 30 10 40 3 0 F 2.5 7.26

78 3PD19AT063

WAJAHAT KAREEM 

MANIYAR 35 31 66 3 8 B 8.0 7.85
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Sl.No USN Name CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR SGPA CGPA

1 3PD14AT030 SNEHALATA M M 35 0 35 3 0 F 0.0 6.33

2 3PD14AT035 VARUN S PATIL 35 22 57 3 7 C 7.0 6.81

3 3PD16AT028 MD SHAIREYAR HUSSAIN 32 10 42 3 0 F 0.0 6.57

4 3PD16AT066 SOUMYA 35 0 35 3 0 AB 0.0 6.88

5 3PD16AT069 SUPRIYA S 36 22 58 3 7 C 7.0 7.8

6 3PD17AT001 ABDUL RAHAMAN 30 25 55 5 7 C 7.0 6.47

7 3PD17AT003 AISHA MAHREEN 30 14 44 3 0 F 0.0 7.82

8 3PD17AT005 ARSHEEN IRAM A 38 37 75 5 9 A 0.0 7.23

9 3PD17AT006 ARUN KUMAR PATIL 40 30 70 2 8 B 8.0 7.73

10 3PD17AT009 CHAITRA PATIL 35 21 56 3 7 C 7.0 7.35

11 3PD17AT024 MOHAMMED ANAS 30 20 50 3 7 C 7.0 7.13

12 3PD17AT026 MOHAMMED GHOUSE R 30 20 50 3 7 C 7.0 6.56

13 3PD17AT057 SHIVANI 30 12 42 3 0 F 0.0 7.35

14 3PD17AT067

SYED KHIZER ALI  

INAMDAR I 30 20 50 3 7 C 7.0 7.06

15 3PD19AT003 ABDUL RAHMAN 39 35 74 3 8 B 8.0 6.97

16 3PD19AT011 AYESHA SAJID SHAIKH 32 30 62 3 8 B 8.0 6.86

17 3PD19AT020 MAHAMMED TAUFEEQ 32 30 62 3 8 B 33 30 63 1 8 B 8.0 7.75

18 3PD19AT027 MOHAMMED FAHAD 31 30 61 3 8 B 34 29 63 1 8 B 8.0 7.35

19 3PD19AT029 MOHD ATIF SHAH 30 30 60 3 8 B 8.0 6.89

20 3PD19AT058 TAUQEER AHMED KHAN 30 30 60 3 8 B 34 30 64 1 8 B 8.0 7.03
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Sl.No USN Name CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR SGPA CGPA

1 3PD14AT035 VARUN S PATIL 30 1 31 3 0 F 38 8 46 3 0 F 0.0 6.81

2 3PD15AT043 SUSHMA 39 20 59 3 7 C 7.0 6.55

3 3PD15AT058 SYED AZIZ 32 30 62 3 8 B 31 21 52 3 7 C 7.5 6.52

4 3PD15AT060 MOHAMMED YASEEN ALI 25 5 30 3 0 F 0.0 7.14

5 3PD16AT003 ABDUL SABOOR HAMZA 25 17 42 3 0 F 0.0 7.05

6 3PD16AT016 DARSHAN SAHU 30 15 45 3 0 F 0.0 7.42

7 3PD16AT017 DEEPIKA 39 21 60 3 8 B 25 10 35 3 0 F 4.0 6.31

8 3PD16AT028 MD SHAIREYAR HUSSAIN 31 15 46 3 0 F 0.0 6.57

9 3PD16AT034 MOHAMMED SAFIULLAH MAAZ 30 3 33 3 0 F 0.0 6.99

10 3PD16AT038 MUDASSIR AHMED 37 16 53 3 0 F 27 7 34 3 0 F 0.0 6.75

11 3PD16AT066 SOUMYA 31 25 56 3 7 C 7.0 6.88

12 3PD16AT069 SUPRIYA S 39 10 49 3 0 F 0.0 7.8

13 3PD16AT074 TEJASHWINI M YAKAPUR 30 20 50 3 7 C 31 7 38 3 0 F 3.5 6.56

14 3PD17AT002 ABHISHEK 30 20 50 3 7 C 25 27 52 3 7 C 7.0 7.12

15 3PD17AT006 ARUN KUMAR PATIL 33 32 65 3 8 B 8.0 7.73

16 3PD17AT012 FURQAN AHMED 31 20 51 3 7 C 7.0 7.08

17 3PD17AT019 MD SUBAN KAIF 30 8 38 3 0 F 0.0 6.03

18 3PD17AT023 MOHAMMED AMER SOHAIL 28 32 60 4 8 B 8.0 6.87

19 3PD17AT024 MOHAMMED ANAS 30 24 54 3 7 C 7.0 7.13

20 3PD17AT025 MOHAMMED ASFHAN PATEL 32 8 40 3 0 F 31 13 44 3 0 F 0.0 6.52

21 3PD17AT026 MOHAMMED GHOUSE R 30 25 55 3 7 C 32 8 40 3 0 F 25 7 32 3 0 F 36 30 66 3 8 B 3.75 6.56

22 3PD17AT030 MOHAMMED SANAN PARVEZ 30 25 55 3 7 C 31 20 51 3 7 C 25 25 50 3 7 C 7.0 6.96

23 3PD17AT031 MOHAMMED UMAIR 32 26 58 3 7 C 7.0 7.12

24 3PD17AT033 MOHAMMED ZUBAIR 31 2 33 3 0 F 0.0 6.9

25 3PD17AT036 MOHD OBAID BAGBAN 30 10 40 3 0 F 0.0 7.04

26 3PD17AT041 PRATEEK V PATIL 32 20 52 3 7 C 38 9 47 3 0 F 33 25 58 3 7 C 4.67 6.48

27 3PD17AT042 PRATIBHA 30 11 41 3 0 F 35 8 43 3 0 F 0.0 6.93

28 3PD17AT044 QAZI MOHAMMED FASIUDDIN 31 9 40 3 0 F 0.0 6.45

29 3PD17AT051 SAPNA 32 0 32 0 0 AB 0.0 7.14

30 3PD17AT052 SHAIKH MISBHA 32 16 48 3 0 F 0.0 7.14

31 3PD17AT066 SUSHMA S PATIL 33 22 55 3 7 C 7.0 7.11

32 3PD17AT067 SYED KHIZER ALI  INAMDAR I 30 29 59 3 7 C 32 28 60 3 8 B 7.5 7.06

33 3PD18AT001 ADITI R GHANTOJI 34 30 64 3 8 B 8.0 8.07

34 3PD18AT002 AFREEN SHAIKH 33 31 64 3 8 B 8.0 8.23

35 3PD18AT003 AHMED MOATASIM 30 21 51 3 7 C 7.0 7.44

36 3PD18AT009 ARYANARESH BIRADAR 30 21 51 3 7 C 7.0 7.35

37 3PD18AT010 AVINASH REDDY 32 20 52 3 7 C 31 12 43 3 0 F 3.5 7.02

38 3PD18AT011

BASAWARAJ VEERANNA 

LADDAN 30 20 50 3 7 C 32 15 47 3 0 F 3.5 7.5

39 3PD18AT014 FAQRUNISA BEGUM 30 27 57 3 7 C 7.0 8.25

40 3PD18AT018 JAYALAKSHMI 35 33 68 3 8 B 8.0 7.78

41 3PD18AT021 MD NAZEERUDDIN BAAG 31 20 51 3 7 C 7.0 6.81

42 3PD18AT022 MD SHAIDQA SIDDIQUI 30 16 46 3 0 F 0.0 7.14

43 3PD18AT025 MOHAMMED FAISAL 28 25 53 5 7 C 32 28 60 3 8 B 32 16 48 3 0 F 32 28 60 3 8 B 5.93 7.01

44 3PD18AT028

MOHAMMED TAHA 

SHOAIBUDDIN 30 20 50 3 7 C 30 16 46 3 0 F 3.5 7.2

45 3PD18AT029 MOHAMMED TALHA 31 13 44 3 0 F 0.0 6.9

46 3PD18AT033 NEEHARIKA PALLA 33 22 55 3 7 C 7.0 8.24

47 3PD18AT036 POOJA S JABADE 36 26 62 3 8 B 33 15 48 3 0 F 4.0 7.71

48 3PD18AT042 ROHITH K 31 16 47 3 0 F 0.0 7.99

49 3PD18AT043 ROHITKUMAR S PAWAR 30 12 42 3 0 F 0.0 7.18

50 3PD18AT048 SHAIK ASAD ULLAH 31 0 31 0 0 AB 0.0 7.24

51 3PD18AT051 SHRAVANTHI P PATIL 25 12 37 3 0 F 0.0 7.05

52 3PD18AT053 SNEHA 30 24 54 3 7 C 25 10 35 3 0 F 3.5 7.24

53 3PD18AT054 SNEHA 25 10 35 3 0 F 0.0 7.17

54 3PD18AT056 SOMSHEKARAYYA 40 27 67 9 8 B 30 4 34 3 0 F 38 15 53 3 0 F 4.8 7.22

55 3PD18AT057 SOURAV GANPAT SHRIYAL 36 20 56 3 7 C 7.0 7.81

56 3PD18AT059 SWARNA GOURI B H 36 29 65 5 8 B 32 27 59 3 7 C 30 11 41 3 0 F 32 12 44 3 0 F 4.36 7.59

57 3PD18AT060 SWATI D RATHOD 31 15 46 3 0 F 33 15 48 3 0 F 0.0 7.35

58 3PD18AT061 SYED AYAZ AHMED ANSARI 25 25 50 3 7 C 7.0 7.5

59 3PD18AT062 SYED GHAYAZ PASHA 30 10 40 3 0 F 39 21 60 3 8 B 4.0 7.12

60 3PD18AT069 VENKATESH A BHOVI 32 20 52 3 7 C 7.0 7.57

61 3PD18AT900 SHRESHTA N G 32 12 44 3 0 F 0.0 7.64
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Sl.No USN Name CIE SEE Total CR GP GR CIE SEE Total CR GP GR SGPA CGPA

1 3PD17AT002 ABHISHEK 32 34 66 5 8 B 8.0 7.12

2 3PD17AT037 MOHD TALHA ABDULLAH SIDDIQUI 38 32 70 3 8 B 8.0 7.58
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Sl.No USN Name CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR CIE SEETotal CR GP GR SGPA CGPA

1 3PD14AT030 SNEHALATA M M 35 0 35 2 0 AB 0.0 6.33

2 3PD15AT058 SYED AZIZ 25 15 40 5 0 F 33 20 53 2 7 C 2.0 6.52

3 3PD16AT005 AISHWARYA S ARALIMAR 33 14 47 5 0 F 0.0 7.23

4 3PD16AT020 HARSHITA GOLED 28 25 53 3 7 C 7.0 7.12

5 3PD16AT033 MOHAMMED OMER AHMED 30 30 60 5 8 B 30 23 53 3 7 C 7.62 6.89

6 3PD16AT037 MOHD SHAHNAWAZ 25 13 38 5 0 F 27 22 49 4 5 D 2.22 6.58

7 3PD16AT045 RAJASHREE P BABLADI 34 13 47 5 0 F 0.0 7.12

8 3PD16AT052 SANDESHGOUDA S PATIL 29 25 54 4 7 C 31 11 42 3 0 F 4.0 7.02

9 3PD17AT001 ABDUL RAHAMAN 32 13 45 5 0 F 0.0 6.47

10 3PD17AT006 ARUN KUMAR PATIL 37 33 70 5 8 B 38 20 58 3 7 C 26 23 49 3 5 D 6.91 7.73

11 3PD17AT012 FURQAN AHMED 30 32 62 5 8 B 8.0 7.08

12 3PD17AT021 MOHAMMED ABDUL SUHEEM S 37 13 50 5 0 F 34 20 54 2 7 C 2.0 6.75

13 3PD17AT022 MOHAMMED ABRAR HUSSAIN 33 28 61 5 8 B 8.0 7.37

14 3PD17AT023 MOHAMMED AMER SOHAIL 33 30 63 5 8 B 8.0 6.87

15 3PD17AT025 MOHAMMED ASFHAN PATEL 32 32 64 3 8 B 31 11 42 3 0 F 4.0 6.52

16 3PD17AT027

MOHAMMED MUSHTAQ MALIK 

SIDDIQUI 34 38 72 5 8 B 8.0 8.05

17 3PD17AT028

MOHAMMED SADDAM HUSSAIN 

BAGBAN 30 33 63 5 8 B 8.0 7.74

18 3PD17AT034 MOHD ATEEF RAJA 25 25 50 5 7 C 7.0 7.47

19 3PD17AT036 MOHD OBAID BAGBAN 32 25 57 5 7 C 36 25 61 3 8 B 31 20 51 3 7 C 33 20 53 2 7 C 7.23 7.04

20 3PD17AT037 MOHD TALHA ABDULLAH SIDDIQUI 34 33 67 5 8 B 8.0 7.58

21 3PD17AT051 SAPNA 25 33 58 5 7 C 33 17 50 2 0 F 5.0 7.14

22 3PD17AT057 SHIVANI 30 30 60 5 8 B 29 22 51 3 7 C 7.62 7.35

23 3PD17AT062 SIDDALING MANTHALE 34 30 64 5 8 B 8.0 7.72

24 3PD17AT066 SUSHMA S PATIL 32 33 65 5 8 B 37 20 57 2 7 C 7.71 7.11

25 3PD17AT067 SYED KHIZER ALI  INAMDAR I 34 33 67 5 8 B 8.0 7.06

26 3PD17AT069 VANISHREE KATTIMANI 30 30 60 5 8 B 32 22 54 2 7 C 7.71 7.15
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Sl.No USN Name CIE SEE Total CR GP GR CIE SEE Total CR GP GR CIE SEE Total CR GP GR SGPA CGPA

1 3PD14AT010 MAITRY P 35 28 63 0 8 B 0.0 7.2

2 3PD16AT052 SANDESHGOUDA S PATIL 30 30 60 5 8 B 8.0 7.02

3 3PD17AT001 ABDUL RAHAMAN 30 30 60 5 8 B 8.0 6.47

4 3PD17AT028

MOHAMMED SADDAM HUSSAIN 

BAGBAN 31 38 69 5 8 B 8.0 7.74

5 3PD17AT034 MOHD ATEEF RAJA 30 30 60 5 8 B 8.0 7.47

6 3PD17AT051 SAPNA 25 0 25 3 0 AB 0.0 7.14

7 3PD17AT066 SUSHMA S PATIL 32 40 72 5 8 B 8.0 7.11
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